Fondens bestyrelsesmedlemmer igennem tiden.

Sgsterloge nr. 3, Freja

Kirsten Jgrgensen okt.2021-
Anne Mortensen 2019-

Jytte Wennerstrgm 2019-0kt.2021
Lis Emkjeer 2016-2019

dec.2016-2019
2015-dec.2016

Karen Melgaard Urbak
Ulla Lange Rosendal

Birgit Jelstrup 2011-2016
Birta Else Rgdtnes 2010-2014
Birgit Klysner Nielsen 2009-2011
Anna Lise Cappelen 2008-2009
Bente Lund-Sgrensen 2004-2010
Bente Rasmussen 2000-2008
Kirsten Zinther 2000-2004
Tove Harriet Holm 1994-2000
Bente Lund-Sgrensen 1992-2000
Else Friis-Jensen 1990-1992
Karen Melgaard Urbak 1988-1994
Karen Margrethe Lundeman 1986-1990
Alice Hansen 1982-1988
Sigrid Winther Hansen 1980-1986
Karen Christiansen 1980-1982
Sgsterloge nr. 15, Semper Ardens

Evy Birgitte Meeller Hansen aug.2020-
Kirsten Luunbjerg Sgrensen apr.2016-

Anna Marie Land
Elisabeth Nielsson

2015-aug.2020
2015-apr.2016

Dorthe V. Lindhart 2013-2015
Marian V. Jensen 2013-2015
Kirsten Luunbjerg Sgrensen 2011-2013
Ulla Jessen Hetebriigge 2011-2013
Karen Riisom Hansen 2007-2011
Anna Marie Land 2005-2011
Inge Pedersen 2003-2007
Ida Hansen 1999-2005
Dorthe Brandt 1999-2003
Grethe Olsen 1995-1999
Karen M. Jensen 1993-1999
Grethe Beer 1987-1995
Grethe Kammann 1985-1993
Else Eriksen 1980-1987
Else Glge 1980-1985
Sgsterloge nr. 77, Pax Eterna

Sonja Rasmussen 2019-
Annagrethe Bendtsen 2017-

Britt Marie Brgdbaek 2017-2019

Lone Nielsen

2015-2017



Karen Bang

Lisbeth Nellemann Pedersen
Karen Sgrensen

Lene Hvid-Hansen
Inger Petersen

Anna Johansen

Lis Fortuna

Inger Kirstine Hansen
Kamma Larsen

Birthe Rasmussen
Kirsten Press

Else Bgrsting Larsen
Inga Winter Hansen
Maja Dybdahl
Kamma Larsen
Cecilie Smidt

Karen Freksen

Sgsterloge nr. 90, Dronning Christine

Edith Kjengaard
Ann Mansfeldt

Ann-Grethe Krusenstjerna-Hafstrgm

Annelise Madsen
Birgit Klysner Nielsen
Ann Mansfeldt

Tove Krogh Nielsen
Edith Elise Kjengaard
Bente Raunkkaer

Lis Fortuna

Kirsten Zinther

Broderloge nr. 5, Fyen
Claus Stougaard

Erik Lund Christensen
Lars B. @dorf Thomsen
Dennis Schaldemose
Bjarne Aigens

Birger Rasmussen
Halvor Kristen Pedersen
Jorgen Steen Larsen
Poul Erik Elkrog
Flemming Jgrgensen
Niels Karmann Hansen
Erling Grae Olsen
Preben Karlsen

Vagn Knudsen

Niels Kjellstrgm
Gregers Cady Laursen
Carl Aage Christiansen
Chr. Wegge

Preben Hilfling

2013-2017
2011- 2013
jan. 2010-
2007-2011

sep. 2004-jan. 2010

2001-2007
1999-sep. 2004
1995-2001
1993-1999
jan. 1991-1993
1990-1995
aug. 1989-1990
1987-aug.1989
1985-jan. 1991
jan. 1984-1985
jan. 1984-1984
1984-1987

2019-

2018-

2017-2019
2016-2018
2016-2017
2013-2016
2010-2013
2008-2016
2007-2010
2005-2008
2005-2007

2017-

2013-
2013-2017
2012-2013
2010-2013
2009-2012
marts 2006-2010
2005-marts 2006
2004-2005
2002-2009
2000-2004
1994-2002
1994-2000
1988-1994
1986-1994
1984-1988
feb.1982-1986
1980-feb.1982
1980-1984



Broderloge nr. 36, Treuga Dei
Klaus Peter Madsen
Niels Kjeer @stergaard
Sven Flemming Andersen
Klaus Peter Madsen
Niels Kjeer @stergaard
Tom Langberg Leisner
Erik Skaaring

Sven Fleming Andersen
Kaj Orla Mogensen

Leif Frederiksen

Sven Fleming Andersen
Niels @stergaard

Ole Steen Jgrgensen
Frede M. Hansen

Kay Robin

Niels Bgrge Hansen
Thomas Dolberg

Stig Leschly

Poul Pedersen

K. E. Nielsen

Vagn Frgkjaer

Birger Aslerin

Broderloge nr. 68, H.C. Andersen
Frank Andersen

Bent M. Nielsen

Kurt Skovlund

Lars Peter Petersen

Jgrgen Reinholdt

Carl F. Hgi Jensen

Torben Emil £renlund
Vagn Hansen

Carsten Hellmann-Petersen
Jan Aage Hansen

Mogens Kamphgvener
Svend Raunkjeer

Olaf Knudsen

Ole Koordt

Poul Bertelsen

Poul Erik Hansen

Niels Mgller

Leif Wichmann

Broderloge nr. 103, Bundtet af Stave
Palle @stergaard

Jorgen Borg

Erik Jgrgensen

Ole Hansen

Carl Ole Storm

okt.2020-

okt.2019-0kt.2020

2017-

2013-0kt.2019

2013-2017

jan.2012-2013

2011-2013

2009-jan.2012

2007-2009
2005-2011
2005-2007
2003-2005
1999-2005
1995-2003
1995-1999
1989-1995
1987-1995
1985-1989

aug.1984-1985

1983-1987

1980-aug.1984

1980-1983

2016-

2014-2016
2012-

2011-2014
2010-2011
2006-2010
2006-2012
2004-2006
2000-2004
1994-2000
1992-2006
1988-1994
1986-1992
1986-1988
1982-1986
1982-1986
1980-1982
1980-1982

apr. 2018-

2017-apr. 2018

2013-
2013-2017
2012-2013



Knud Haulund Christens jan.2009-2013

Frank Andersen 2007-2012
Preben Brauer 2003-2007
Vagn Olesen 1999-jan.2009
Jargen Nielsen 1993-2003
Frank Andersen 1993-1999
Ryman Rasmussen 1991-1993
Frank Andersen 1983-1991
Carl Johan Sterobo 1980-1983
Ole Olson 1980-1993
Broderloge nr. 120, Thomas Kingo (logen blev lukket i 2013)
Finn Kingo 2013-2013
Viktor Dejan 2012-2013
Poul Gunnar Hansen 2012-2013
Flemming Lind Andersen okt.2010-2012

Dennis Schaldemose okt.2010-2012



